
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

No.

8
221
21

113
199
111
223
306
218
523
69

262
152
123
189
162
274
71

546
930
339
333
249
555
409
212
150
411
977
324
222
165
183
193
190
282
192
83

196
29

321
81
76

311
73
41

663
133
707

Last Name

REA
PRINZ
ZAJÍC
ČERMÁK
TÁBORSKÝ
LUKŠÍK
HAVELKA
TŮMA
NOVOTNÝ
HORNA
HLAVÁČEK
VLACH
BITTNER
VALÍČEK
BOHDÁLEK
KRAJČIŘÍK
HORSKÝ
KUBOUŠEK
WALDMANN
PAVLOV
RÝGR
JŮDA
HAVLÍN
PROKOP
PETERKA
MILSIMER
ŠULC
MELICHAR
PIMPER
PETRLA
KOUKOLA
KOHUŠ
LELEK
SCHAAL
ŠTĚPÁNEK
BALHAR
ŠVRČEK
RZESZUTKO
PAVLÍK
KOLÁŘ
KOPEČNÝ
BEZDĚK
HOFFMAN
HORKÝ
HANČIL
BEDNÁŘ
ONDRUSKA
PŘIDAL
JUJNOVIĆ

First Name

GINO
NINA
TOMÁŠ
ROMAN
JAN
JOSEF
RUDOLF
PAVEL
RADIM
VLASTIMIL
MILOŠ
MARTIN
BORIS
ŠTĚPÁN
PETR
PAVEL
JIŘÍ
LÁĎA
ANDRÉ
VLADIMÍR
LUKÁŠ
DOMINIK
DANIEL
PETR
TOMÁŠ
VÁCLAV
RADEK
TOMÁŠ
VÁCLAV
ROBERT
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
OLDŘICH
BOHDAN
RADOVAN
MILAN
LUKÁŠ
PETR
JAN
MICHAL
TOMÁŠ
JAN
JIŘÍ
PAVEL
VLADIMÍR
JAN
PAVOL
VLASTIMIL
MARKO

Nat/Sta

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
A
A
A
B2
B1
A
A
B1
B2
A
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
A
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A
A
B2
B1
A
B1
B1

Club

SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor

MOTO 2
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW 1000R
HONDA 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA 1000
BMW 1000 RR
BMW 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
BMW S1000RR
HONDA 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
HONDA 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA 1000
SUZUKI 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI 750
HONDA 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

4

Total Tm

14:57.637

15:20.289

15:22.599

15:27.147

15:29.439

15:33.736

15:34.794

15:43.855

15:47.565

15:48.332

15:48.436

15:51.427

15:51.664

15:54.616

15:54.687

15:58.712

16:04.238

16:14.569

16:14.991

16:20.191

16:20.443

16:25.024

16:26.201

16:27.261

16:27.281

16:27.337

16:27.710

16:28.703

16:29.671

16:36.670

16:38.771

16:41.786

16:50.590

16:54.681

16:54.829

16:56.193

16:58.514

17:00.308

17:02.110

17:05.844

17:05.971

17:12.519

17:16.201

17:20.780

14:58.397

14:58.762

15:00.770

15:24.946

10:11.942

Diff

-
+22.652
+24.962
+29.510
+31.802
+36.099
+37.157
+46.218
+49.928
+50.695
+50.799
+53.790
+54.027
+56.979
+57.050

+1:01.075
+1:06.601
+1:16.932
+1:17.354
+1:22.554
+1:22.806
+1:27.387
+1:28.564
+1:29.624
+1:29.644
+1:29.700
+1:30.073
+1:31.066
+1:32.034
+1:39.033
+1:41.134
+1:44.149
+1:52.953
+1:57.044
+1:57.192
+1:58.556
+2:00.877
+2:02.671
+2:04.473
+2:08.207
+2:08.334
+2:14.882
+2:18.564
+2:23.143

1 Lap
+0.365
+2.373

+26.549
3 Laps

Best Tm

2:06.683

2:07.475

2:10.122

2:10.239

2:10.943

2:11.718

2:10.985

2:12.801

2:13.505

2:13.570

2:13.585

2:13.839

2:14.063

2:14.363

2:14.014

2:13.495

2:15.315

2:15.204

2:13.869

2:16.503

2:17.846

2:18.340

2:18.488

2:18.125

2:17.148

2:17.715

2:17.433

2:17.771

2:19.002

2:19.353

2:19.753

2:19.303

2:20.395

2:21.005

2:21.411

2:22.697

2:22.218

2:22.073

2:23.006

2:23.114

2:22.982

2:22.644

2:24.349

2:24.783

2:26.755

2:26.436

2:23.715

2:29.164

2:21.563

Race Results
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Avg. Speed

151,598
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Competitors Laps

1NINA PRINZ (221)

2GINO REA (8)

3TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (21)

4JAN TÁBORSKÝ (199)

5ROMAN ČERMÁK (113)

6JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

7PAVEL TŮMA (306)

8RADIM NOVOTNÝ (218)

9RUDOLF HAVELKA (223)

10VLASTIMIL HORNA (523)

11MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

12BORIS BITTNER (152)

13MARTIN VLACH (262)

14ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK (123)

15PETR BOHDÁLEK (189)

16LUKÁŠ RÝGR (339)

17JIŘÍ HORSKÝ (274)

18DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

19PAVEL KRAJČIŘÍK (162)

20VÁCLAV PIMPER (977)

21PETR PROKOP (555)

22DANIEL HAVLÍN (249)

23LÁĎA KUBOUŠEK (71)

24VÁCLAV MILSIMER (212)

25TOMÁŠ MELICHAR (411)

26ROBERT PETRLA (324)

27RADEK ŠULC (150)

28VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

29TOMÁŠ KOUKOLA (222)

30MILAN BALHAR (282)

31JAN PAVLÍK (196)

32TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

33ANDRÉ WALDMANN (546)

34PAVEL KOHUŠ (165)

35LUKÁŠ ŠVRČEK (192)

36MICHAL KOLÁŘ (29)

37BOHDAN SCHAAL (193)

38RADOVAN ŠTĚPÁNEK (190)

39PETR RZESZUTKO (83)

40TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ (321)

41OLDŘICH LELEK (183)

42VLADIMÍR HANČIL (73)

43JAN BEDNÁŘ (41)

44JIŘÍ HOFFMAN (76)

45JAN BEZDĚK (81)

46MARKO JUJNOVIĆ (707)

47PAVEL HORKÝ (311)

48VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL (133)

49PAVOL ONDRUSKA (663)

1

221

8

21

199

113

111

306

218

223

523

69

152

262

123

189

339

274

333

162

977

555

249

71

212

411

324

150

930

222

282

196

409

546

165

192

29

193

190

83

321

183

73

41

76

81

707

311

133

663

2

8

221

21

113

199

111

306

218

223

523

69

152

262

123

189

274

339

162

333

977

555

71

249

212

930

411

150

324

409

546

222

282

196

165

192

190

29

183

193

83

321

73

41

76

707

81

311

663

133

3

8

221

21

113

199

111

306

223

218

523

69

152

262

123

189

274

162

339

333

71

977

555

930

249

212

411

150

546

324

409

222

282

165

196

192

183

193

190

29

83

707

321

73

41

76

81

311

663

133

4

8

221

21

113

199

111

223

306

218

523

69

152

262

123

189

274

162

339

71

930

555

333

249

977

546

212

150

411

409

324

222

165

282

183

190

193

192

196

83

29

321

76

81

73

41

311

663

707

133

5

8

221

21

113

199

111

223

306

218

523

69

262

152

123

189

162

274

339

71

930

546

555

333

249

212

150

977

411

409

324

222

165

183

282

190

193

192

196

83

29

321

76

81

73

311

41

663

133

6

8

221

21

113

199

111

223

306

218

523

69

262

152

123

189

162

274

71

930

546

339

555

333

249

212

150

409

977

411

324

222

165

183

190

282

193

192

83

196

29

321

81

76

311

73

41

663

133

7

8

221

21

113

199

111

223

306

218

523

69

262

152

123

189

162

274

71

546

930

339

333

249

555

409

212

150

411

977

324

222

165

183

193

190

282

192

83

196

29

321

81

76

311
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(218) RADIM NOVOTNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(523) VLASTIMIL HORNA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(152) BORIS BITTNER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(123) ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(189) PETR BOHDÁLEK
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:13.780

2:13.373

2:13.811

2:13.258

2:13.862

2:12.801

-.---

2:13.757

2:14.005

2:13.823

2:13.505

2:14.104

2:14.675

-.---

2:14.139

2:13.573

2:13.570

2:13.858

2:14.150

2:14.186

-.---

2:14.343

2:13.585

2:13.861

2:13.733

2:14.102

2:13.817

-.---

2:14.417

2:14.120

2:14.603

2:13.839

2:14.091

2:14.458

-.---

2:14.414

2:14.258

2:14.674

2:14.686

2:14.235

2:14.063

-.---

2:14.653

2:14.371

2:14.363

2:15.152

2:14.618

2:15.035

-.---

2:14.747

2:14.564

2:14.014

Diff

+0.979
+0.572

+1.010
+0.457
+1.061

-

+0.252

+0.500
+0.318

-
+0.599
+1.170

+0.569

+0.003
-

+0.288
+0.580

+0.616

+0.758
-

+0.276
+0.148

+0.517
+0.232

+0.578
+0.281
+0.764

-

+0.252
+0.619

+0.351
+0.195
+0.611

+0.623
+0.172

-

+0.290
+0.008

-

+0.789
+0.255
+0.672

+0.733
+0.550

-

Time of Day

17:00:23.919
17:02:37.292

17:04:51.103
17:07:04.361
17:09:18.223
17:11:31.024

16:58:10.865
17:00:24.622

17:02:38.627
17:04:52.450
17:07:05.955
17:09:20.059
17:11:34.734

16:58:12.025
17:00:26.164

17:02:39.737
17:04:53.307
17:07:07.165
17:09:21.315

17:11:35.501

16:58:12.164

17:00:26.507
17:02:40.092
17:04:53.953
17:07:07.686

17:09:21.788
17:11:35.605

16:58:13.068

17:00:27.485
17:02:41.605
17:04:56.208
17:07:10.047

17:09:24.138
17:11:38.596

16:58:12.503
17:00:26.917
17:02:41.175
17:04:55.849

17:07:10.535
17:09:24.770
17:11:38.833

16:58:13.593
17:00:28.246
17:02:42.617
17:04:56.980

17:07:12.132
17:09:26.750
17:11:41.785

16:58:14.065
17:00:28.812
17:02:43.376

17:04:57.390

Lap

5
6
7

(162) PAVEL KRAJČIŘÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(274) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(71) LÁĎA KUBOUŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(546) ANDRÉ WALDMANN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(930) VLADIMÍR PAVLOV
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(339) LUKÁŠ RÝGR
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:15.130

2:14.722

2:14.614

-.---

2:18.483

2:14.341

2:14.164

2:14.398

2:13.638

2:13.495

-.---

2:16.083

2:15.661

2:15.504

2:16.213

2:15.315

2:15.952

-.---

2:17.117

2:19.082

2:16.410

2:17.240

2:15.204

2:16.222

-.---

2:19.232

2:18.890

2:14.177

2:16.313

2:14.552

2:13.869

-.---

2:18.122

2:17.130

2:16.503

2:16.780

2:16.915

2:19.662

-.---

2:19.614

2:18.290

2:18.522

2:17.846

2:18.342

2:18.982

-.---

2:19.507

2:19.778

2:19.838

2:18.640

2:18.787

2:18.340

Diff

+1.116
+0.708
+0.600

+4.988
+0.846
+0.669

+0.903
+0.143

-

+0.768
+0.346

+0.189
+0.898

-
+0.637

+1.913
+3.878

+1.206
+2.036

-
+1.018

+5.363

+5.021
+0.308
+2.444
+0.683

-

+1.619

+0.627
-

+0.277
+0.412

+3.159

+1.768
+0.444
+0.676

-
+0.496

+1.136

+1.167
+1.438
+1.498
+0.300

+0.447
-

Time of Day

17:07:12.520
17:09:27.242
17:11:41.856

16:58:17.362
17:00:35.845
17:02:50.186
17:05:04.350

17:07:18.748
17:09:32.386
17:11:45.881

16:58:16.679
17:00:32.762
17:02:48.423

17:05:03.927
17:07:20.140
17:09:35.455
17:11:51.407

16:58:20.463
17:00:37.580
17:02:56.662

17:05:13.072
17:07:30.312
17:09:45.516
17:12:01.738

16:58:25.127
17:00:44.359

17:03:03.249
17:05:17.426
17:07:33.739
17:09:48.291
17:12:02.160

16:58:22.248
17:00:40.370

17:02:57.500
17:05:14.003
17:07:30.783
17:09:47.698

17:12:07.360

16:58:16.016

17:00:35.630
17:02:53.920
17:05:12.442
17:07:30.288
17:09:48.630

17:12:07.612

16:58:17.303

17:00:36.810
17:02:56.588
17:05:16.426
17:07:35.066

17:09:53.853
17:12:12.193

Lap

(8) GINO REA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(221) NINA PRINZ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(21) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(113) ROMAN ČERMÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(199) JAN TÁBORSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(223) RUDOLF HAVELKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(306) PAVEL TŮMA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:06.683

2:07.237

2:06.804

2:06.763

2:06.714

2:07.102

-.---

2:08.030

2:07.642

2:07.475

2:07.684

2:07.944

2:25.341

-.---

2:10.766

2:10.365

2:10.122

2:10.347

2:10.770

2:11.388

-.---

2:10.818

2:10.406

2:10.239

2:11.509

2:11.222

2:11.949

-.---

2:11.987

2:11.075

2:11.260

2:11.608

2:11.780

2:10.943

-.---

2:12.180

2:11.718

2:11.749

2:12.175

2:12.542

2:11.865

-.---

2:13.036

2:12.552

2:11.462

2:11.121

2:10.985

2:11.058

-.---

Diff

-
+0.554
+0.121
+0.080
+0.031

+0.419

+0.555
+0.167

-
+0.209

+0.469
+17.866

+0.644
+0.243

-
+0.225

+0.648
+1.266

+0.579
+0.167

-

+1.270
+0.983
+1.710

+1.044
+0.132

+0.317
+0.665
+0.837

-

+0.462
-

+0.031
+0.457
+0.824
+0.147

+2.051

+1.567
+0.477
+0.136

-
+0.073

Time of Day

16:58:03.503

17:00:10.186
17:02:17.423
17:04:24.227
17:06:30.990
17:08:37.704

17:10:44.806

16:58:03.342

17:00:11.372
17:02:19.014
17:04:26.489
17:06:34.173

17:08:42.117
17:11:07.458

16:58:06.010
17:00:16.776
17:02:27.141
17:04:37.263
17:06:47.610

17:08:58.380
17:11:09.768

16:58:08.173
17:00:18.991
17:02:29.397
17:04:39.636

17:06:51.145
17:09:02.367
17:11:14.316

16:58:07.955
17:00:19.942
17:02:31.017

17:04:42.277
17:06:53.885
17:09:05.665
17:11:16.608

16:58:08.676
17:00:20.856
17:02:32.574

17:04:44.323
17:06:56.498
17:09:09.040
17:11:20.905

16:58:11.749
17:00:24.785

17:02:37.337
17:04:48.799
17:06:59.920
17:09:10.905
17:11:21.963

16:58:10.139
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(222) TOMÁŠ KOUKOLA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(165) PAVEL KOHUŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(183) OLDŘICH LELEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(193) BOHDAN SCHAAL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(190) RADOVAN ŠTĚPÁNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(282) MILAN BALHAR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(192) LUKÁŠ ŠVRČEK
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:21.175

2:20.336

2:21.058

2:19.353

2:19.435

2:20.642

-.---

2:21.407

2:20.373

2:20.570

2:19.753

2:19.836

2:21.036

-.---

2:22.426

2:21.920

2:21.019

2:19.310

2:19.303

2:19.563

-.---

2:22.985

2:21.169

2:20.395

2:22.301

2:21.315

2:21.573

-.---

2:24.468

2:21.729

2:23.824

2:22.526

2:21.005

2:21.680

-.---

2:23.161

2:22.672

2:23.472

2:21.685

2:21.411

2:22.496

-.---

2:22.889

2:22.697

2:22.767

2:23.398

2:24.292

2:23.457

-.---

2:22.878

2:22.869

2:25.775

Diff

+1.822
+0.983

+1.705
-

+0.082
+1.289

+1.654

+0.620
+0.817

-
+0.083
+1.283

+3.123

+2.617
+1.716
+0.007

-

+0.260

+2.590
+0.774

-
+1.906

+0.920
+1.178

+3.463
+0.724
+2.819
+1.521

-
+0.675

+1.750
+1.261
+2.061

+0.274
-

+1.085

+0.192
-

+0.070

+0.701
+1.595
+0.760

+0.660
+0.651

+3.557

Time of Day

17:00:43.015
17:03:03.351

17:05:24.409
17:07:43.762
17:10:03.197
17:12:23.839

16:58:22.965
17:00:44.372

17:03:04.745
17:05:25.315
17:07:45.068
17:10:04.904
17:12:25.940

16:58:25.414
17:00:47.840

17:03:09.760
17:05:30.779
17:07:50.089
17:10:09.392

17:12:28.955

16:58:28.021

17:00:51.006
17:03:12.175
17:05:32.570
17:07:54.871

17:10:16.186
17:12:37.759

16:58:26.618

17:00:51.086
17:03:12.815
17:05:36.639
17:07:59.165

17:10:20.170
17:12:41.850

16:58:27.101
17:00:50.262
17:03:12.934
17:05:36.406

17:07:58.091
17:10:19.502
17:12:41.998

16:58:23.862
17:00:46.751
17:03:09.448
17:05:32.215

17:07:55.613
17:10:19.905
17:12:43.362

16:58:25.843
17:00:48.721
17:03:11.590

17:05:37.365

Lap

5
6
7

(83) PETR RZESZUTKO

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(196) JAN PAVLÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(29) MICHAL KOLÁŘ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(321) TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(81) JAN BEZDĚK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(76) JIŘÍ HOFFMAN
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(311) PAVEL HORKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:22.902

2:22.218

2:23.198

-.---

2:24.139

2:24.805

2:22.508

2:23.221

2:22.073

2:23.378

-.---

2:23.006

2:24.028

2:26.630

2:23.692

2:24.086

2:23.516

-.---

2:24.219

2:25.063

2:25.431

2:24.862

2:23.849

2:23.114

-.---

2:26.733

2:25.468

2:23.909

2:22.982

2:23.459

2:23.059

-.---

2:27.023

2:25.676

2:26.249

2:23.595

2:23.565

2:22.644

-.---

2:26.537

2:26.536

2:25.372

2:24.349

2:25.096

2:25.363

-.---

2:26.064

2:25.921

2:26.762

2:26.822

2:25.215

2:24.783

Diff

+0.684
-

+0.980

+2.066
+2.732
+0.435

+1.148
-

+1.305

-
+1.022

+3.624
+0.686
+1.080
+0.510

+1.105
+1.949

+2.317
+1.748
+0.735

-

+3.751

+2.486
+0.927

-
+0.477
+0.077

+4.379

+3.032
+3.605
+0.951
+0.921

-

+2.188
+2.187
+1.023

-
+0.747

+1.014

+1.281
+1.138
+1.979
+2.039

+0.432
-

Time of Day

17:08:00.267
17:10:22.485
17:12:45.683

16:58:27.353
17:00:51.492
17:03:16.297
17:05:38.805

17:08:02.026
17:10:24.099
17:12:47.477

16:58:24.321
17:00:47.327
17:03:11.355

17:05:37.985
17:08:01.677
17:10:25.763
17:12:49.279

16:58:26.475
17:00:50.694
17:03:15.757

17:05:41.188
17:08:06.050
17:10:29.899
17:12:53.013

16:58:27.530
17:00:54.263

17:03:19.731
17:05:43.640
17:08:06.622
17:10:30.081
17:12:53.140

16:58:30.936
17:00:57.959

17:03:23.635
17:05:49.884
17:08:13.479
17:10:37.044

17:12:59.688

16:58:30.117

17:00:56.654
17:03:23.190
17:05:48.562
17:08:12.911
17:10:38.007

17:13:03.370

16:58:32.382

17:00:58.446
17:03:24.367
17:05:51.129
17:08:17.951

17:10:43.166
17:13:07.949

Lap

(249) DANIEL HAVLÍN
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(555) PETR PROKOP
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(212) VÁCLAV MILSIMER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(150) RADEK ŠULC
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(411) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(977) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(324) ROBERT PETRLA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:19.115

2:18.488

2:18.902

2:18.840

2:18.706

2:18.910

-.---

2:18.219

2:20.041

2:18.125

2:19.018

2:19.260

2:20.763

-.---

2:19.327

2:19.676

2:17.969

2:17.742

2:17.148

2:18.086

-.---

2:18.921

2:18.859

2:19.061

2:19.017

2:17.715

2:19.751

-.---

2:19.910

2:18.642

2:17.828

2:19.241

2:17.433

2:19.699

-.---

2:19.862

2:18.593

2:19.196

2:19.401

2:19.393

2:17.771

-.---

2:19.060

2:20.174

2:20.093

2:20.644

2:20.003

2:19.002

-.---

Diff

+0.627
-

+0.414
+0.352
+0.218

+0.422

+0.094
+1.916

-
+0.893

+1.135
+2.638

+2.179
+2.528
+0.821
+0.594

-
+0.938

+1.206
+1.144
+1.346

+1.302
-

+2.036

+2.477
+1.209

+0.395
+1.808

-
+2.266

+2.091
+0.822

+1.425
+1.630
+1.622

-

+0.058

+1.172
+1.091
+1.642
+1.001

-

Time of Day

16:58:20.409

17:00:39.524
17:02:58.012
17:05:16.914
17:07:35.754
17:09:54.460

17:12:13.370

16:58:19.004

17:00:37.223
17:02:57.264
17:05:15.389
17:07:34.407

17:09:53.667
17:12:14.430

16:58:24.502
17:00:43.829
17:03:03.505
17:05:21.474
17:07:39.216

17:09:56.364
17:12:14.450

16:58:21.182
17:00:40.103
17:02:58.962
17:05:18.023

17:07:37.040
17:09:54.755
17:12:14.506

16:58:22.126
17:00:42.036
17:03:00.678

17:05:18.506
17:07:37.747
17:09:55.180
17:12:14.879

16:58:21.656
17:00:41.518
17:03:00.111

17:05:19.307
17:07:38.708
17:09:58.101
17:12:15.872

16:58:17.864
17:00:36.924

17:02:57.098
17:05:17.191
17:07:37.835
17:09:57.838
17:12:16.840

16:58:21.840
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(73) VLADIMÍR HANČIL
1

2
3
4
5
6

(41) JAN BEDNÁŘ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(663) PAVOL ONDRUSKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(133) VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(707) MARKO JUJNOVIĆ
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

-.---

2:27.086

2:26.755

2:28.221

2:26.755

2:27.914

-.---

2:26.436

2:26.620

2:28.157

2:27.243

2:27.611

-.---

2:23.715

2:27.196

2:24.560

2:24.651

2:29.448

-.---

2:30.474

2:29.164

2:29.614

2:35.230

2:32.977

-.---

2:25.329

2:21.563

2:40.691

Diff

+0.331
-

+1.466
-

+1.159

-

+0.184
+1.721
+0.807
+1.175

-

+3.481
+0.845
+0.936
+5.733

+1.310
-

+0.450
+6.066
+3.813

+3.766
-

+19.128

Time of Day

16:58:28.835

17:00:55.921
17:03:22.676
17:05:50.897
17:08:17.652
17:10:45.566

16:58:29.864
17:00:56.300

17:03:22.920
17:05:51.077
17:08:18.320
17:10:45.931

16:58:38.369
17:01:02.084

17:03:29.280
17:05:53.840
17:08:18.491
17:10:47.939

16:58:34.656
17:01:05.130
17:03:34.294

17:06:03.908
17:08:39.138
17:11:12.115

16:58:31.528
17:00:56.857
17:03:18.420

17:05:59.111
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